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4726 FORBUSH VFD                          

5644726 FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE              

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5644726 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -245,000    -245,000    -158,777.11      -6,728.42            .00     -86,222.89   64.8%*

  2022/04/000383 10/29/2021 GCR       -2,709.15 REF OCT                                    FORBUSH VFD SEPT 10/13/2021
  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN             .66 REF OCT                                    DUE TO LONE HICKORY VFD
  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN       -4,019.93 REF OCT                                    FORBUSH CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -245,000    -245,000    -158,777.11      -6,728.42            .00     -86,222.89   64.8%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5644726 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -412.29        -105.78            .00         412.29  100.0%

  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN         -105.78 REF OCT                                    FORBUSH PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -412.29        -105.78            .00         412.29  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5644726 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -182.24         -33.36            .00         182.24  100.0%

  2022/04/000394 10/29/2021 GEN          -33.36 REF OCT                                    DUE TO FORBUSH VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bI17z2UxcDCojholVF7xh2sieiFLAmaPTv30w6nOAWETGRSrCMD1yfxKSJ5oCvjJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CNjmKKL4542zfh5PYCoNbtAQy6X4jOfKd%2B4sk0LcYpqQrFcv0BqKCmKO4U1cM7nR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vTK3BaWD2CHePsIJH31R6smxYPMsWkxdjuFlmXwritUto3wCLhD8R2JrV8N3OATc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tGvAg3ejaoeXFMGaVeVAHLmrRx6ZSr98%2B9%2BgFX8BuiSu2NXn6AfgGu4cAO2GubXl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hwJW5xUkZ2oDfjDmQloGiG9Ydm916hnfjRRmRwXXsQmZ4Zotra0MLcdJPcC9oGgD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jR%2FppkXUj0QAHTbQio2MVxFIG1CM3vBbtFu9W0HpC2GzOY3S3pEhxBnG6QSpek5H
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5SKV88vFBnbYFcHwj3pfSN8QhvE8yBZkP846vlqpdkJ25b8BGOdV9DjQ%2Bx1WN2AJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f0VTCLQ28gwYVmK4JAW8gDvNHym89KQkfeyhy%2FJ0J28MqZYMuTZCzu89Ph3fcsPO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O6LdLCEebZJXsmdlYaP0HLecWcIKsZKVczuRjpu5e2Y1q%2FlFjRVBNTr4AtbWZ8tl
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -182.24         -33.36            .00         182.24  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5644726 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE           -265,000    -265,000    -159,371.64      -6,867.56            .00    -105,628.36   60.1%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD                     -265,000    -265,000    -159,371.64      -6,867.56            .00    -105,628.36   60.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -265,000    -265,000    -159,371.64      -6,867.56            .00    -105,628.36

                           GRAND TOTAL     -265,000    -265,000    -159,371.64      -6,867.56            .00    -105,628.36   60.1%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zE%2BYqCAQJcv9nyhjYzPScEUK1RUJFjDIqi6A74xpfTk80MfZN32Bj7UJ2erajRJ1
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 4
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 4
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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